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lf you cannot make a rehearsal please text either Lynda 07899 816952 or Nicky 07717 278122

January
Monday 4th Principals
Thursday 7th Music
Monday 11th Principals
Thursday 14th Music
Monday 18th Principals - URC, Shaws Corner, Redhill
Thursday 21st Music
Monday 25th Principals
Thursday 28th Music

Februarv
Monday 1st

Thursday 4th

Monday 8th

Thursday 11th

Monday 1Sth

Thursday 18th

7.30
8,30

7.30
8.15
9.00

7.30
8.30
9.15

7.30

9.00

7.30

9.15

7.30

9.00

734

8.00

Please note: tea break on Mondays at gpm, Thursdays 8.45pm

Pour oh Pour the Pirate Sherry Chorus men. PK. R. F. S
Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)

Pour oh Pour the Pirate Sherry Chorus men. PK. R. F. S
\A/hen Frederic Was a Liftle Lad
Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)

Climbing Over Rocky Mountains Chorus ladies F.
Stop Ladies Pray
Oh ls There Not One Maiden Breast

Climbing Over Rocky Mountains
Stop Ladies Pray
Oh ls There Not One Maiden Breast
Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)

Climbing Over Rocky Mountains
Stop Ladies Pray
Oh ls There Not One Maiden Breast
PoorWand'ring One
What OughtWe To Do?
How Beautitully Blue The Sky

Pour oh Pour the Pirate Sherry
When FredericWas a Little Lad
Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)
Stay We Must Not Lose Our Senses
Here's a Firct Rate Opportunity

What Ought We To do?
How Beautifully Blue
Stay We Must Not Lose Our Senses
Here's a First Rate Opportunity
Hold Monsters Entrance of M General
Modem Major General

Chorus ladies F.

Chorus men. PK. R. F. S

Chorus ladies F.

Plus M.

Chorus men. PK. R. F. S

Plus Chorus ladies M.

Chorus ladies F. M.

Plus Chorus men, PK. S.

Plus MG.8.45
9.15
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Pirates Of Penzan,ce 2016
Detailed Rehearsal Schedule rrsnzrsr

All rehearsals are at St Matthews School Hall, Linkfield Lane Redhill (except Monday 18 January which is at URC,
Shaws Corner, Redhill)

Character Kev:

PK Pirate King
R Ruth
F Frederick
S Samuel
M Mabel
MG Major General
SoP SergeantofPolice

Monday 22nd


