

Pirates Of Penzance 2016 Detailed Rehearsal Schedule (16/12/15)

All rehearsals are at St Matthews School Hall, Linkfield Lane Redhill (except Monday 18 January which is at URC, Shaws Corner, Redhill)

If you cannot make a rehearsal please text either Lynda 07899 816952 or Nicky 07717 278122

Character Key:

•			PK	Pirate King
January	4.11		R	Ruth
Monday	4th	Principals	F	Frederick
Thursday	7th	Music	1	
Monday	11th	Principals	S	Samuel
14 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			M	Mabel
Thursday	14th	Music		
Monday	18th	Principals – URC, Shaws Corner, Redhill	MG	Major General
Thursday	21st	Music	SoP	Sergeant of Police
Monday	25th	Principals	L	
Thursday	28th	Music		

Please note: tea break on Mondays at 9pm, Thursdays 8.45pm

Echmioni		. Today of the today of the opin	, maready or repin
February Monday 1st	7.30 8.30	Pour oh Pour the Pirate Sherry Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)	Chorus men. PK. R. F. S
Thursday 4th	7.30 8.15 9.00	Pour oh Pour the Pirate Sherry When Frederic Was a Little Lad Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)	Chorus men. PK. R. F. S
Monday 8th	7.30 8.30 9.15	Climbing Over Rocky Mountains Stop Ladies Pray Oh Is There Not One Maiden Breast	Chorus ladies F.
Thursday 11th	7.30	Climbing Over Rocky Mountains Stop Ladies Pray	Chorus ladies F.
	9.00	Oh Is There Not One Maiden Breast Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song)	Chorus men. PK. R. F. S
Monday 15th	7.30	Climbing Over Rocky Mountains Stop Ladies Pray Oh Is There Not One Maiden Breast	Chorus ladies F.
	9.15	Poor Wand'ring One What Ought We To Do? How Beautifully Blue The Sky	Plus M.
Thursday 18th	7.30	Pour oh Pour the Pirate Sherry When Frederic Was a Little Lad	Chorus men. PK. R. F. S
	9.00	Oh Better Far (Pirate King's song) Stay We Must Not Lose Our Senses Here's a First Rate Opportunity	Plus Chorus ladies M.
Monday 22nd	7.30	What Ought We To do? How Beautifully Blue	Chorus ladies F. M.
	8.00	Stay We Must Not Lose Our Senses Here's a First Rate Opportunity	Plus Chorus men, PK. S.
	8.45 9.15	Hold Monsters Entrance of M General Modern Major General	Plus MG.